2025 PBGF Trial Schedule - 3/20/2025

Week # Date(s) Day(s) Club Type of Trial
3 Jamgary 13 Sun PBGE Pelegates Meeting
9 Eebruary 23 Sun Shameokin Derby
9 Marelh+ Sat Central AAQPurinaHighPoints
9 Marelh 12 Sat—Sun East-Carelina (NG AKELSPOHAAQ
9 Mareh 12 Sat—Sun Susquehana AKESPO)
9 Marelh+ Sat Elizabethtown Derby
9 Marelh2 St Elizabethtown AAQ
9 Marelh2 St Pueketos Detby+AAQ
16 Marelh8-9 Sat-Sun Charlette Hall AKEALSPOHAAQ
10 Mareh8-9 Sat-Sun N-Laneaster AKESPO)
H Marelh 9 St Bald Eagle Derby
12 March 22 Sat Swatara Derby, then Field Champion Only
12 March 23 Sun Swatara AAQ
12 March 22-23 Sat - Sun Lykens Valley AKC (SPO)
12 March 22-23 Sat - Sun Rayburn AKC (SPO)
13 March 29-30 Sat-Sun Central AKC (SPO)
13 March 29-30 Sat-Sun Lebanon County AKC (SPO)/AAQ/Purina Points
13 March 29 Sat Mason-Dixon 2 Couple Pack Trial
14 April 5-6 Sat-Sun Breakneck AKC (SPO)
14 April 5-6 Sat-Sun Lycoming AKC (SPO) AAQ
14 April 5-6 Sat-Sun West Branch AKC (SPO)
14 April 6 Sun Cambria Derby
15 April 10-11-12 Thurs-Fri-Sat Tarheel BC — N. AKC Nationals
Carolina
15 April 12 Sat Conemaugh Derby
15 April 12 Sat Swatara 2 Couple Pack Trial
15 April 12-13 Sat - Sun Imperial AKC / Gundog Brace
15 April 12-13 Sat - Sun Towanda AKC (SPO) / AAQ / Purina Points
15 April 13 Sun Monroe Derby
15 April 13 Sun Webster AAQ / Purina Points
16 April 17-18-19-20 Thurs - Sun Hilltop AKC (Gun Dog Brace)
16 April 18-19-20 Fri - Sun Eldred AKC (SPO)
16 April 19 Sat Blue Juniata Derby / AAQ / Purina Points
ﬁ April 19 % Rayburn Derby / AAQ (Purina Points)
April 20 Indiana Derby (Canceled) |
17 April 25-26-27 Fri, Sat, Sun Mason-Dixon AKC (SPO)
17 April 26 Sat N. Lancaster AAQ / Purina Points - Derby
17 April 26-27 Sat - Sun Susquehana AKC (SPO) / AAQ / Purina Points
17 April 26-27 Sat-Sun Webster AKC (SPO)
18 April 27 Sun. Rainbow Derby
18 May 3 Sat Oil Creek Derby
18 May 3 Sat Susquehana Derby




PBGF 2025 PBGF Trial Schedule - 3/20/25

Week # Date Day Club Type of Trial
May 3-4 Sat — Sun Pucketos AKC (SPO)
May 3-4 Sat — Sun Steubenville AKC (Gundog Brace) / AGA
Mai 4 % Shaisville Derbi
%: Sat. West Branch 2-Couple Pack Trial
s Sm  indans MC(pO)(Cancsled]
May 17 Sat Lycoming Derby
May 17-18 Sat-Sun Conemaugh Valley AKC (SPO) / Purina High Points
Derby (Canceled)
May 24 Sat Lebanon County 2 Couple Pack
May 24-25 Sat — Sun Presque Isle AKC (SPO)
May 31 — June 1 Sat-Sun Cambria AAQ/AGA
June 1 Sun Rainbow AAQ
June 7 Sat. Towanda Derby
June 7-8 Sat- Sun Oil Creek AKC (SPO)/ AAQ
June 7-8 Sat - Sun Blue Juniata AKC (Brace to SPO)
June 14 Sat West Branch Derby / AAQ / Purina High Points
June 21-22 Sat — Sun Erie County AKC (SPO)
July 12 Sat. Breakneck Youth Day
July 19-20 Sat — Sun Bald Eagle AKC (SPO) / AAQ /Purina High Pts.
August 9-10 Sat - Sun Shamokin AKC (SPO)/AAQ/Purina High Points
Aug 30-31, Sept 1-2 Sat - Tues Sharpsville AKC (SPO)
September 6-7 Sat - Sun Rainbow AKC (SPO)
September 6-7 Sat - Sun Lykens Valley AKC (SPO)/ AAQ
September 6-7 Sat - Sun Steubenville AKC (SPO)/ AAQ
September 7 Sun Conemaugh Valley AAQ/Purina High Points
September 13 Sat West Branch 2-Couple Pack Trial
September 13-14 Sat - Sun Blue Juniata AKC - Gundog Brace
September 13-14 Sat - Sun Monroe AKC (SPO)/ AAQ
September 19-20-21 Fri-Sat - Sun Swatara AKC (GDB to SPO)/AAQ
September 20-21 Sat - Sun Imperial AKC (SPO)/ AAQ
September 27 Sat Erie County Derby
September 27-28 Sat - Sun Charlotte, Hall, MD AKC (SPO)YAAQ
October 3 Friday Blue Juniata PBGF Derby Championship
October 4-5 Sat - Sun Blue Juniata PBGF All-Age Championship




2026 PBGF All-Age Consistency Year Starts Here - 3/20/25

Week # Date Day Club Type of Trial
41 October 11-12 Sat - Sun Shamokin AKC (SPO)Y/AAQ
42 October 12 Sun Presque Isle AAQ / Purina High Points
42 October 18 Sat Cambria AAQ /Purina High Points
43 October 19 Sun Breakneck AAQ
43 October 25-26 Sat - Sun Carlisle AKC/SPO
43 October 25-26 Sat - Sun Imperial AKC / Gundog Brace
44 November 1-2 Sat - Sun N. Lancaster AKC (SPO)
45 November 8-9 Sat - Sun Monroe AKC (SPO)
46 November 15-16 Sat - Sun Eldred AAQ / Purina High Points
47 November 16 Sun Indiana AAQ / Purina High Points
51 December 14 Sun Swatara 2 Couple Pack Trial




